
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 08184473 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) A&F Retails Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Byal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 22 May 2014 

seme FA Date _22 May 2014 

, For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) 27 Church Street 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

30/05/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

f sent 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of A&F Retails Limited 

on the 22 May 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rufew Kum MA. CHOTFL 

cme __ yt 
Dated /o2l4l ie 

Date 22 May 2014 



A&F Retails Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ple 

VA GY 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

Date 22 May 2014 

NIL 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

NIL 

NIL 

Estimated deficrency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature fee WEA Date 22 May 2014 

‘asnoH Keidso ‘Srdd-LINE-ZANH Isodee14 
Abv0u3 403 
